Proleé¢ni KUP Banata 2017
Kikinda, 22/4/2017

Disciplina 14
22/04/2017 - 12:46

Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly

11 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang
11 godina

SOJEVIC, Katarina
KOVAC, Monika
SORMAZ, Tara
BLITVA, Una
PETRQV, Vanja
ASONJA, Anja
POLJAK, Mia
IGRACKI, Nadja
MRDJA, Sanja
PECANIN, Elena
MASA, Beata

PoOoOXXNOGORWNE

[

10 godina

1. VARGA, Reka
2. VARGA, Zofia
DSQ DRK, Lena

9 godina
1. PRUNIC, Ivana

8 godina i mladi

1. MILUTINOVIC, Srna

VK-EXH BALINT, Emma

G.R.

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06  Vojvodina N.Sad

06  Vojvodina N.Sad

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

07 Pk"Swim Star"
07 "Polet" Sombor
07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

10  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

06 Resita

Vreme Bodova

3382 374
37.13 283
39.03 243
39.84 229
40.70 214
41.86 197
43.72 173
43.76 172
48.92 123
50.21 114
51.69 104
39.43 236
39.89 228
47.27

51.44 106
55.45 84
3481 343

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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